Artal

Banlangd avrundad
Namn

Goran Johansson
Sture Andersson
Joakim Akerlund
Torolf Sjowall
Robert Williams
Torvald Eriksson

2017
4000
Fodelsear

1958
1952
1969
1959
1959
1958

Respitar
24
30
13
23
23
24

Lop tid

0:49:23
0:54:39
0:53:36
1:04:31
1:28:30
0:00:00

Respit tid

0:10:00
0:12:30
0:05:25
0:09:35
0:09:35
0:10:00

Slut tid

0:39:23
0:42:09
0:48:11
0:54:56
1:18:55

DNF

Placering
1
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